
Interdisciplinary perspectives

Friday 6th September 2013

UCL Art Museum 
South Cloisters

University College London
London WC1E 6BT

From the aesthetics of the pastoral horizon, through mythical lands and 
blitzed urban spaces, to the gaping expanse between mental and physical 
healthcare, visitors will be taken to a variety of locations to learn about 
various research projects and discuss the many potential interpretations 
and ways of experiencing scape.



Schedule

14:00 UCL Art Museum Map: 1
Introduction
Lisa Plotkin and Niall Sreenan
 
 

14:15 UCL Art Museum
Bridging the Gap: A Journey Across the Healthcare Landscape
Ruth Blackburn r.blackburn.12@ucl.ac.uk
Research Department of Primary Care & Population Health 

14:30 UCL Art Museum
The Great 19th Century Female Medical E(scape)
Lisa Plotkin lisa.plotkin.10@ucl.ac.uk. 
History Department, UCL 
 

14:45 UCL Art Museum 

Imaginary Landscapes 
Tzu-I Liao tzu-i.liao.10@ucl.ac.uk
Department of Greek and Latin, UCL
  

15:05 Rock Room Map: 2
BLAST: postwar landscapes in Britain and beyond
Kevin Guyan kevin.guyan.11@ucl.ac.uk
History Department, UCL 
 
 

15:20 Japanese Roof Garden Map: 3
Seen and Unseen: Re-Reading Meinig’s The Beholding Eye 
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Felicity Winkley f.winkley@ucl.ac.uk
Institute of Archaeology, UCL
http://www.ucl.ac.uk/archaeology/people/research/winkley

 

15:40 Grant Museum of Zoology Map: 4
Tangled Banks, Organic Harmonies, and The Irrepressible New: A Foray 
into The Literary Landscapes of Thomas Hardy and Charles Darwin
Niall Sreenan  sreenan.n@gmail.com
UCL Centre for Intercultural Studies

16:05 Jeremy Bentham Auto-Icon Map: 5
Panic Behind the Mask: The Human, Emotional, and Psychological 
Landscape of London during Spanish Influenza
Sarah Savage s.savage.12@ucl.ac.uk
History Department, UCL 
 
 

16:25 UCL Art Museum 

Closing discussion and questions, followed by light refreshments
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Map

1: Art Museum/ Strang Print Room

2: (First Floor) Rock Room

3: Japanese Roof Garden

4: Grant Museum of Zoology

5: Jeremy Bentham Auto Icon
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